South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 17, 2026, 10:30:28 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*1160 (Rat #0502, Act #0452 of 1986) General Bill, By Ravenel, E.J. Patterson, N.W. Smith and N.A. Theodore
Similar (H 3672)
A Bill to amend Section 12-7-435, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to deductions allowed in determining
South Carolina taxable income for purposes of the State Income Tax, so as to allow a two thousand dollar deduction to a
taxpayer who has adopted a "special needs child" and furnishes the child's chief support, and to define the term "special needs

child".

03/20/86
03/20/86
04/02/86
04/03/86
04/03/86
04/04/86
04/09/86
04/09/86
05/06/86
05/08/86
05/20/86
05/21/86
05/28/86
06/02/86
06/02/86
06/02/86
06/05/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-1127

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-1127

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-1389

Read second time SJ-1447

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-1447
Read third time and sent to House SJ-1464

Introduced and read first time HJ-2255

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2255
Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2835
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 14, 1986 HJ-293
Read second time HJ-3139

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3168

Ratified R 502

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/02/86

Act No. 452

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



