

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

**S*1160 (Rat #0502, Act #0452 of 1986) General Bill, By Ravenel, E.J. Patterson, N.W. Smith and N.A. Theodore
Similar (H 3672)**

A Bill to amend Section 12-7-435, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to deductions allowed in determining South Carolina taxable income for purposes of the State Income Tax, so as to allow a two thousand dollar deduction to a taxpayer who has adopted a "special needs child" and furnishes the child's chief support, and to define the term "special needs child".

03/20/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1127
03/20/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-1127
04/02/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-1389
04/03/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-1447
04/03/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-1447
04/04/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1464
04/09/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2255
04/09/86	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2255
05/06/86	House	Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2835
05/08/86	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 14, 1986 HJ-293
05/20/86	House	Read second time HJ-3139
05/21/86	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3168
05/28/86		Ratified R 502
06/02/86		Signed By Governor
06/02/86		Effective date 06/02/86
06/02/86		Act No. 452
06/05/86		Copies available